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16
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Nom et prénom(s)
AISSANI DINA

LEMGUERES MARWA
M'RAOUI FERIEL DORSAF

MERGHEMI LAZHAR
MEROUCHE RAYENE
MERRADI FAYZA
MERZOUGUI LAZHAR
MESSOUS CHAHRAZED

MEZGHICHE WAFA

MILOUD OUSSAMA

MOHAMMEDI AMINA
MOKRANI MOURAD

MORGHAD TARIK
MOUAKI BENANI MARQUA
NECER MERIEM
NEDJAI SOFIANE

NEZAR HESNA
NEZZAR MAHA
NEZZAR MOUNIR
NEZZAR SAMI
NOUI KHADIDJA

OSMANE KHOULA
OTMANI RIYADH
OTMANI SABRINE

OUCHENE ROFAIDA
RABABAH ABEER

RAHAL GHARBI RAYENE
RAHAL MEJDA
RAHMANI ASMA
RAHMOUN RIMA

RAHMOUNI HADJER

REMADNA SARA
REZKI ASMA

ROUAHNA AMEL
SAADAOUI MEROUA
SAADI RAYANE
SAFSAFI LAMIS

SAHNOUNE ASMA

SAHRAOUI HASSINA

SAHRAOUI SOFIANE

Date de naissance
26/04/1994

02/01/1993
15/09/1994

29/10/1995

04/04/1995
31/12/1994

26/10/1992
08/02/1995
06/02/1995

09/07/1994

19/06/1993
11/10/1995

04/12/1995
09/01/1995
06/08/1995
14/05/1995

03/01/1995
13/04/1995
05/06/1994

10/05/1995
22/09/1994

05/05/1995
01/08/1995
24/02/1995
25/05/1994

03/06/1996
30/06/1995
05/01/1996
24/01/1995
18/09/1995

07/01/1995

18/11/1995
01/04/1994

13/01/1995
26/04/1995
09/10/1995
15/02/1996
18/02/1994

23/11/1995

14/03/1995

Théorie
19,44
17,89
20,00
19,78
18,83
17,78
18,17
19,00
12,83
14,83
19,67
19,00
16,72
20,00

16,83
18,00
19,00
14,44
18,17
18,78
18,78
18,44
19,56
18,67
19,17
18,72
19,78
16,94
18,11
18,44
18,94
19,17
17,83
18,83
17,94
18,67
18,39
20,00

18,06
19,56

Stage
13,50
12,83
13,00
14,50
14,50
15,00
14,17
14,50
15,50
14,00
14,00
14,50
12,00
15,17
13,83
14,00
14,50
12,83
13,67
13,17
13,67
13,67
14,50
14,50
15,50
14,50
14,17
13,50
14,17
14,50
13,00
13,67
14,00
14,00
13,17
14,50
14,50
15,00
13,50

14,50

Moy
17,46
16,20
17,67
18,02
17,39
16,85
16,84
17,50
13,72
14,55
17,78
17,50
15,15
18,39
15,83
16,67
17,50
13,90
16,67
16,91
17,08
16,85
17,87
17,28
17,95
17,31
17,91
15,79
16,80
17,13
16,96
17,34
16,55
17,22
16,35
17,28
17,09
18,33
16,54

17,87

ï -

C-.'*-

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e) ' * '

N"
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

Nom et prénom(s)
SAIB ABDERRAOUF

SAIDI AHLAM
SAL SAFA

SALEM ASMA
SALHI FAROUK AHMED
SANHADJA FATIMA ZAHRA

SAOUDI ANOUAR
SAOUDI RAOUIA
SARAYREH RA'ED
SARHAN AHMED SALEH AHMED

SEGHIR ANGHAME
SELLOUM AHMED RAMI

SELLOUM MAYSSA
SEMMADI SONIA
SERAIRI SABRINA
SIBELKHIR ABDELKARIM
SID SABER
SMADI AMINA

SRAIRI MERIEM
TADDARTH FATMA ZOHRA
TADEBIRT AFAF
TANASH LAITH

TARGUI NESRINE
TOBBI TOUFIK

TORCHI RATIBA

TOUATI MOHAMED AYMEN

TOUATI ROUMAISSA
TOUT! FADIA

TOUT! NAOUAL
TRIA AHLEM

YAHIAOUI AMIRA
YAKHLEF AHMED AMINE
YEZZA ABDERRAHIM

YOUKANA MED SAID

ZAHZAM FERYAL
ZAIEM KHAOULA

ZALANI KHAOULA
ZATOUT MOHAMED ABDELOUAKIL
ZELMAT SOMIA

ZEMMOURI INES

Date de naissance
24/04/1994

16/04/1995
25/10/1995

16/10/1995

29/05/1995
27/12/1995

16/09/1993
26/05/1995
12/03/1995
01/08/1993

16/10/1995

26/09/1995

17/06/1995
30/09/1995
23/12/1995
01/01/1995
05/01/1995
30/11/1995

14/05/1995

02/01/1994
23/05/1995
28/02/1995

08/01/1995
05/08/1994

19/04/1995

01/11/1995

02/10/1995

25/07/1995

15/03/1996
25/07/1995
22/03/1995

04/03/1996
16/04/1995

27/05/1995

15/12/1995
22/09/1995
26/06/1995
10/03/1995
04/01/1994

12/08/1994

Théorie
15,78
18,11
19,22
19,22
15,06
16,72
18,28
19,00
16,72
19,11
18,00
18,11
19,83
16,11
19,83
16,22
19,67
15,44
18,39
17,83
19,00
18,89
15,28
18,78
14,50
18,67

17,61
19,56
17,78
17,94
17,78
19,67
18,00
17,72
18,44
18,89
14,89
18,78
12,67

17,28

Stage
13,17
14,00
14,67
14,00
11,67
14,50
12,17
13,50
13,83
15,00
16,00
13,17
13,67
14,50
14,17
13,33
13,50
13,00
12,50
14,00
14,33
13,17
13,00
14,50
13,00
13,50
13,67
14,50
13,17
14,50
13,00
13,00
12,17
13,83
15,50
13,50
13,67
12,67
13,67

14,00

Moy

14,91
16,74
17,70
17,48
13,93
15,98
16,24
17,17
15,76
17,74
17,33
16,46
17,78
15,57
17,94
15,26
17,61
14,63
16,43
16,55
17,44
16,98
14,52
17,35
14,00
16,95
16,30
17,87
16,24
16,79
16,19
17,45
16,06
16,42
17,46
17,09
14,48
16,74
13,00

16,19

Observ
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(ei
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Nom et prénom(s)
ZERAIB AMAL

ZERARI MARQUA
ZERGUINE HASSIBA
ZIADI SELSABIL
ZIDANE KHAOULA
ZIDANI RANIA
ZINE FETOUMA

Date de naissance
09/09/1995

15/08/1995
05/11/1994
18/08/1994

26/03/1995
09/12/1994

12/07/1995

Théorie
19,67
18,78
12,78
18,89
18,67
18,94
19,06

Stage
13,17
13,17
11,33
14,50
14,67
13,17
15,00

Moy
17,50
16,91
12,30
17,43
17,34
17,02
17,71

Observ

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

•M*.


